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St. Andrews Catholic School

DAY DATE GRADE READINGS AUGUST, 2016 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Tues 8/9/2016 K - 8 Meet & Greet 1pm - 3pm CLC

    

Wed 8/17/2016  First Day of School No School Mass 8/17/2016

Tues 8/23/2016 2 Religious Education Parent Meeting - First Holy Communion 7pm - CLC-Gym

Tues 8/23/2016 7 & 8 Religious Education Parent Meeting - Confirmation 7pm - CLC- Conf. Rms.

Wed 8/24/2016 Faculty 629 Votive Red Mass of the Holy Spirit - First School Mass 9am Mass

Thurs 8/25/2016 3 thru 8  Summer Confessions, Penance & Reconciliation 9:45am

Wed 8/31/2016 8 433 22nd Ordinary School Mass 9am Mass

  

SEPTEMBER, 2016 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Wed 9/7/2016 7 439 23nd Ordinary School Mass 9am Mass

Wed 9/7/2016 8 Confirmation Prep. Level 2 YOUTH Meeting 5:30pm & 6:45pm - School

Wed 9/13/2016  PTO Open House 6pm - 9pm

Wed 9/14/2016 6 638 Exaltation of Holy Cross School Mass 9am Mass

Wed 9/19/2016   ITBS Testing all Week No School Mass 9/21/2016

Wed 9/21/2016 8 Focus Group - Community Life #1 6:30pm to 7:45pm - School Library

Sun 9/25/2016 8 Super Sunday #1 - Let's Get Started: My Walk Wiith God 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Sun 9/25/2016 8 Parent Connection:  Parent Faith Session #1 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Wed 9/28/2016 5 457 26th Ordinary School Mass 9am Mass; Noon Dismissal & Teacher Inservice

Wed 9/28/2016 8 Youth Leadership Devel. #1 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Fri 9/30/2016 All Parent Connection:  Famliy Night #1 - Family Night Trivia 7pm - 9pm - CLC

OCTOBER, 2016 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Sun 10/2/2016 6 - 8 Paish Service Project #1 - Life Chain 2pm - 3pm - Front of the Church

Wed 10/5/2016 4 463 27th Ordinary School Mass 9am Mass  

Wed 10/5/2016 8 Focus Group - Justice and Service #1 5:30pm - 6:45pm - School Library

Wed 10/12/2016 3 469 28th Ordinary School Mass 9am Mass      8th Grade PSAT

Tues 10/18/2016 Everyone TASTE OF THE TOWN 4pm - 10pm - MB Convention Center

Wed 10/19/2016   Teacher Workday - No School Mass - PSAT 8th Grade BUT - Come to Mass at 9:00 AM 

Wed 10/19/2016 8 Focus Group - Pastoral Care #1 6:30pm to 7:45pm - School Library

Fri 10/21/2016 8 Focus Group - Prayer and Worship #1 7pm - 8:30pm - School Library

Wed 10/26/2016 2 481 30th Ordinary School Mass 9am Mass; Noon Dismissal & Parent-Teacher Conferences

Wed 10/26/2016 8 Youth Leadership Devel. #2 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Thurs 10/27/2016 Noon Dismissal & Parent-Teacher Conferences

Sun 10/30/2016 8 Super Sunday #2 - Meeting Jesus 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Sun 10/30/2016 8 Parent Connection:  Parent Faith Session #2 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Mon 10/31/2016 Everyone VIGIL OF ALL SAINTS/HALLOWS  E'EN/EVENING  =  HALLOWEEN Happy Halloween!

NOVEMBER, 2016 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Tues 11/1/2016 Everyone +8 667 ALL SAINTS DAY - HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION School Mass Mon 6pm, Tues 9am School Mass, 12pm & 6pm Masses

Wed 11/2/2016 Everyone 668 ALL SOULS DAY - HOLY DAY OF OPPORTUNITY No School Mass 11/2/2016

Wed 11/2/2016 8 Focus Group - Justice and Service #2 5:30pm - 6:45pm - School Library

Sat 11/5/2016 6 - 8 Diocesan Youth Rally - White Oak, SC 7am - 9:30pm

Wed 11/9/2016 7 671 Lateran Basilica School Mass 9am Mass

Wed 11/9/2016 8 Youth Leadership Devel. #3 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Sun 11/13/2016 8 Super Sunday #3 - Healed by Jesus 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Sun 11/13/2016 8 Parent Connection:  Parent Faith Session #3 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Tues 11/15/2016 PTO Meeting 6pm CLC

Wed 11/16/2016 6 499 St. Margaret of Scotland School Mass 9am Mass

Wed 11/16/2016 2 First Reconciliation Mandatory Parent Meeting 6pm - School Library

Thurs 11/17/2016 3 thru 8 Fall Confessions, Penance & Reconciliation 9:45am Confessions

Tues 11/22/2016 5 504 St. Cecilia & Thanksgiving Week School Mass 9am Mass

Wed 11/23/2016 Thanksgiving Break - No School till 11/28/16 No School Mass 11/23/2016

Thur 11/24/2016 Everyone 943-947 Thanksgiving Day - Parish Mass 9am Mass

Fri 11/25/2016 8 Parish Service Project #3 - Angel Tree 7pm - Religious Education Center

Sun 11/27/2016 Everyone First Sunday of Advent Regular Sunday Mass Schedule

Wed 11/30/2016 Everyone +4 ST. ANDREWS FEAST DAY SCHOOL MASS 9am School Mass

Wed 11/30/2016 Everyone CONFIRMATION MASS 6pm Candidates to Bishop & 7pm Mass

 

DAY DATE GRADE READING DECEMBER, 2016 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Sun 12/4/2016 8 Super Sunday #4 - Friendship In Jesus 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Sun 12/4/2016 8 Parent Connection:  Parent Faith Session #4 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Tues 12/5/2016 Everyone Advent Confessions, Penance & Reconciliation for Whole Parish 6pm

Tues 12/6/2016 Everyone Advent Confessions, Penance & Reconciliation for Whole Parish 10am

Wed 12/7/2016   No School Mass 12/7/2016

Wed 12/7/2016 2 Advent Confessions, Penance & Reconciliation for 2nd Graders 10am

Wed 12/7/2016 8 Youth Leadership Devel. #4 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Thurs 12/8/2016 Everyone +8 689 IMMACULATE CONCEPTION - HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION Masses - School at 9am, and 12pm & 6pm for Rel Ed

Sun 12/9/2016 All Parent Connection:  Family Night #2 - Advent Special - Movie Night 7pm - 10pm - CLC

Mon 12/12/2016 3 690 Our Lady of Guadalupe School Mass 9am Mass in Spanish

Wed 12/14/2016 8 Focus Group - Prayer and Worship #2 6:30pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Thurs 12/15/2016 Christmas Program 6pm in Church

Mon 12/19/2016 Everyone NO School 12/19/2016 untill 1/3/2017  --  Christmas Break  

Sat 12/24/2016 Everyone 16 CHRISTMAS VIGIL - HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION Vigil Masses - 4pm, 6pm, 8pm-SP, & 10pm

Sun 12/25/2016 Everyone 16 CHRISTMAS DAY - HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION Regular Sunday Mass Schedule

Sat 12/31/2016 Everyone 18 SOLEMNITY OF MARY VIGIL - HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION Regular Saturday Mass Schedule

Sun 1/1/2017 Everyone 18 SOLEMNITY OF MARY - HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION Regular Sunday Mass Schedule

Revised on 9/6/2016
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St. Andrews Catholic School

DAY DATE GRADE READING JANUARY, 2017 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Sun 1/1/2017 Everyone 18 SOLEMNITY OF MARY - HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION Regular Saturday & Sunday Mass Schedule

Wed 1/4/2017 8 207 St. Elizabeth Ann Seton School Mass 9am Mass

Sun 1/8/2017 Everyone Epiphany Regular Saturday & Sunday Mass Schedule

Wed 1/11/2017 2 307 1st Ordinary School Mass 9am Mass

Wed 1/11/2017 8 Focus Group - Pastoral Care #2 5:30pm - 6:45pm - School Library

Sat 1/14/2017 6 - 8 Diocesan Stand Up For Life - Columbia, SC 7:30am - 8:30pm

Wed 1/18/2017 7 313 2nd Ordinary School Mass 9am Mass

  

Wed 1/25/2017 6 519 St. Paul Apostle School Mass  

Wed 1/25/2017 2 519 Teaching Mass 5:30pm   OR   6:45pm - Church

Wed 1/25/2017 8 Youth Leadership Devel. #5 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Wed 1/25/2017 8 Mass Ministry Hours 5:30pm   OR   6:45pm - Church

Sun 1/29/2017 8 Super Sunday #5 - The Importance of Community 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Sun 1/29/2017 8 Parent Connection:  Parent Faith Session #5 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Mon 1/30/2017 Everyone Catholic Schools Week - Rosary for World Peace  &  Hunger Walk Mon 10am Rosary & Tues 12:45pm Hunger Walk

DAY DATE GRADE READING FEBRUARY, 2017 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Wed 2/1/2017 5 325 4th Ordinary School Mass & St. Blaise Blessing 9am Mass; Catholic Schools Week

Fri 2/3/2017 6 - 7 Evangelization Retreat - 7th grade required to attend 7pm - 10pm - CLC

Sat 2/4/2017 8 Confirmation Retreat - 8th grade required to attend 2pm - 10pm - CLC - Will attend 4:30pm Mass

Wed 2/8/2017 4 331 5th Ordinary School Mass 9am Mass

Wed 2/15/2017 3 337 6th Ordinary School Mass 9am Mass

Wed 2/15/2017 8 Focus Group - Pastoral Care #3 6:30pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Wed 2/22/2017 7 535 Chair of St. Peter School Mass 9am Mass

Wed 2/22/2017 8 Youth Leadership Devel. #6 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Fri-Sun 2/24-2/26 Everyone Diocesan Basketball Tournament in Greenville, SC

Fri 2/24/2017 All Parent Connection:  Family Night #3 - Minute to Win It - Game Night 7pm - 9pm - CLC

Sun 2/26/2017 8 Super Sunday #6 - Weather the Storm 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Sun 2/26/2017 8 Parent Connection:  Parent Faith Session #6 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

DAY DATE GRADE READING MARCH, 2017 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Wed 3/1/2017 Everyone +8 219 ASH WEDNESDAY - Day of Fast and Abstinence       Masses 6:30am, School 9am, 12pm, Rel Ed 6pm & 8pm-Spanish Masses

Wed 3/8/2017 2 226 1st Lent School Mass 9am Mass

Thurs 3/9/2017 2 thru 8  Winter Confessions, Penance & Reconciliation 10am Confessions

Sat 3/11/2017 8 Focus Group - Justice and Service #3 7pm - 9:30pm - CLC

Wed 3/15/2017 6 232 2nd Lent School Mass 9am Mass

Wed 3/15/2017 8 Parish Service Project #4 - Stations of the Cross Rehearsal 5:30pm - 6:30pm - Church

Wed 3/22/2017 5 239 3rd Lent School Mass 9am Mass

Wed 3/22/2017 8 Youth Leadership Devel. #7 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Sun 3/26/2017 8 Super Sunday #7 - Faith In the Real World 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Sun 3/26/2017 8 Parent Connection:  Parent Faith Session #7 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Wed 3/29/2017 4 246 4th Lent School Mass 9am Mass

Wed 3/29/2017 8 Parish Service Project #4 - Stations of the Cross Rehearsal 5:30pm - 6:30pm - Church

 

DAY DATE GRADE READING APRIL, 2017 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Mon 4/3/2017 Everyone Lent Confessions, Penance & Reconciliation for Whole Parish 6pm

Tues 4/4/2017 Everyone Lent Confessions, Penance & Reconciliation for Whole Parish 10am

Wed 4/5/2017 3 253 5th Lent School Mass 9am Mass

Wed 4/5/2017 8 Focus Group - Prayer and Worship #3 6:30pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Sun 4/9/2017 Everyone 38 PALM SUNDAY OF THE LORD'S PASSION Usual Mass Schedule

Tues 4/11/2017 Everyone Holy Week Retreat Presentations and Stations of the Cross 8am - 12:30pm              No 9am Mass

Wed 4/12/2017 2 259 Wednesday of Holy Week School Mass 9am Mass

Thu 4/13/2017 Everyone 39 HOLY THURSDAY - Evening Mass of the Lord's Supper Mass - 7:30pm of the Lord's Supper, Adoration till 10:00pm

Fri 4/14/2017 Everyone NO School 4/14/17  until   4/23/17  --  Easter Break

Fri 4/14/2017 Everyone 40 GOOD FRIDAY        - Liturgy of the Lord's Passion 12pm - Stations, 3pm English Liturgy, 7pm Spanish Liturgy

Fri 4/14/2017 8 Parish Service Project #4 - Stations of the Cross 12pm - 1pm

Sat 4/15/2017 Everyone 41 HOLY SATURDAY - Easter Vigil Mass Mass - 8:30pm

Sun 4/16/2017 Everyone 41 EASTER SUNDAY - HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION            Masses 8am, 10am & 12pm Masses at the Palace & 5pm Spanish Mass in Church

Wed 4/19/2017 No School Mass 4/19/2017  

Wed 4/26/2017 8 269 2nd Easter School Mass 9am Mass

Wed 4/26/2017 2  Eucharistic Adoration 5:30pm  OR  6:45pm-Church

Wed 4/26/2017 8 Youth Leadership Devel. #8 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Fri 4/28/2017 MiddleSchool Middle School Musical 1:00pm & 6:00pm - Wheelwright Auditorium at CCU

Fri 4/28/2017 All Parent Connection:  Family Night #4 - Family Olympics 7pm - 9pm - CLC

Sun 4/30/2017 8 Super Sunday #8 - Understanding Confirmation 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Sun 4/30/2017 8 Parent Connection:  Parent Faith Session #8 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

DAY DATE GRADE READING MAY, 2017 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Wed 5/3/2017 7 561 3rd Easter School Mass

Fri 5/5/2017 6 - 7 Evangelization Retreat - Going Deeper - CP1 required to attend 7pm - 10pm - CLC

Sat 5/6/2017 8 Confirmation Retreat - Going Deeper - CP2 - required to attend 2pm - 10pm - CLC - Will attend 4:30pm Mass

Wed 5/10/2017 6 281 4th Easter School Mass & May Crowning 10am May Crowning after School Mass

Wed 5/17/2017 5 287 5th Easter School Mass & Student Council Inductions 10am Student Council Inductions after School Mass

Thurs 5/18/2017 Everyone Elementary School Musical 6:00pm - CLC

Sun 5/21/2017 2 46 FIRST HOLY COMMUNION MASSES 1:30pm  in English   OR   7:00pm in Spanish - Church

Tues 5/23/2017 2 thru 8  Spring Confessions, Penance & Reconciliation 10am

Wed 5/24/2017 4 293 6th Easter School Mass 

Wed 5/24/2017 8 Youth Leadership Devel. #9 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Tues 5/30/2017 Everyone Athletic Awards 12:45pm - CLC

Wed 5/31/2017 3 572 7th Easter & Last School Mass & Leadership Ceremony 10am Leadership Ceremony after School Mass

Wed 5/31/2017 Everyone Middle School Academic Awards 10:30am - Church

 

DAY DATE GRADE READING JUNE, 2017 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Thurs 6/1/2017 2 8th Grade Graduation Baccaulareate Mass 5:00pm - Church

Fri 6/2/2017 Everyone Elementary School Academic Awards 9:00 - 10:30am - CLC

Fri 6/2/2017 Everyone Last Day of School  

Fri 6/2/2017 8 Mini Course - Altaration Session #1 7pm - 9:30pm - CLC

Wed 6/7/2017 8 Focus Group - Commuity Life #2 7pm - 8:30pm - School Library

Fri 6/9/2017 8 Mini Course - Altaration Session #2 7pm - 9:30pm - CLC

Fri 6/16/2017 8 Mini Course - Altaration Session #3 7pm - 9:30pm - CLC

Wed 6/21/2017 8 Youth Leadership Devel. #10 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Fri 6/23/2017 8 Mini Course - Altaration Session #4 7pm - 9:30pm - CLC

All Week 6/26-6/30/16 PRK 4 - 5 Catholic Kidz Camp 8:30am - 12:00pm - School & CLC

DAY DATE GRADE READING JULY, 2017 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Wed 7/5/2017 8 Focus Group - Commuity Life #3 7pm - 8:30pm - School Library

Sun 7/9/2017 6 - 8 Mini Course - Theology of the Body - Kick Off - Session #1 6pm - 9pm - CLC

Mon 7/10/2017 6 - 8 Mini Course - Theology of the Body Session #2 8:30am - 3:30pm - CLC

Tues 7/11/2017 6 - 8 Mini Course - Theology of te Body Session #3 8:30am - 3:30pm - CLC

Wed 7/26/2017 8 Youth Leadership Devel. #11 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Revised on 9/6/2016
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St. Andrews Religious Education

DAY DATE GRADE READINGS AUGUST, 2016 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Wed 8/10/2016 K - HS Religious Education Registration 5:30pm to 8pm - Rel. Ed. Center

Sat 8/20/2016 K - HS Religious Education Registration 5pm to 8pm - Rel. Ed. Center

Sun 8/21/2016 K - HS Religious Education Registration 8:15am to 12:30pm & 6pm to 8:30pm

Tues 8/23/2016 EP2 Religious Education Parent Meeting - First Holy Communion 7pm - CLC-Gym

Tues 8/23/2016 CP1 & CP2 Religious Education Parent Meeting - Confirmation 7pm - CLC- Conf. Rms.

Wed 8/24/2016 Catechists Catechist Meeting 6:30pm to 9pm - CLC Conf. Rms

 

SEPTEMBER, 2016 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Wed 9/7/2016 K - CP1 Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm - School

Wed 9/7/2016 CP2 Confirmation Prep. Level 2 YOUTH Meeting 5:30pm & 6:45pm - School

Wed 9/7/2016 HS Religious Education Parent Meeting - High School 7pm - Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Sun 9/11/2016 HS 9th Grade & HS Confirmation Retreat 3:30pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Wed 9/14/2016 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 9/21/2016 K - 6 Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 9/21/2016 CP2 - 10 Focus Group - Community Life #1 6:30pm to 7:45pm - School Library

Sun 9/25/2016 CP2 - 10 Super Sunday 31 - Let's Get Started: My Walk Wiith God 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Sun 9/25/2016 CP2 - 10 Parent Connection:  Parent Faith Session #1 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Wed 9/28/2016 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 9/28/2016 CP2 - 12 Youth Leadership Devel. #1 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Fri 9/30/3016 Everyone Parent Connection:  Famliy Night #1 - Family Night Trivia 7pm - 9pm - CLC

OCTOBER, 2016 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Sun 10/2/2016 6 - 12 Paish Service Project #1 - Life Chain 2pm - 3pm - Front of the Church

Wed 10/5/2016 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 10/5/2016 CP2 - 10 Focus Group - Justice and Service #1 5:30pm - 6:45pm - School Library

Wed 10/12/2016 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 10/12/2016 RCIC 1 & 2 Parent Meeting 6:45 School Cafeteria

Tues 10/18/2016 CP2 - HS Parish Service Project #2 - TASTE OF THE TOWN 4pm - 10pm - MB Convention Center

Wed 10/19/2016 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 10/19/2016 CP2 - 10 Focus Group - Pastoral Care #1 6:30pm to 7:45pm - School Library

Fri 10/21/2016 CP2 - 10 Focus Group - Prayer and Worship #1 7pm - 8:30pm - School Library

Wed 10/26/2016 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 10/26/2016 CP2 - 12 Youth Leadership Devel. #2 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Sun 10/30/2016 CP2 - 10 Super Sunday #2 - Meeting Jesus 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Sun 10/30/2016 CP2 - 10 Parent Connection:  Parent Faith Session #2 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Mon 10/31/2016 Everyone VIGIL OF ALL SAINTS/HALLOWS  E'EN/EVENING  =  HALLOWEEN Happy Halloween!

NOVEMBER, 2016 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Tues 11/1/2016 Everyone 667 ALL SAINTS DAY - HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION Mon 6pm, Tues 9am, 12pm & 6pm Masses

Wed 11/2/2016 Everyone 668 ALL SOULS DAY - HOLY DAY OF OPPORTUNITY 9am Mass

Wed 11/2/2016 K - CP1 Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School

Wed 11/2/2016 HS Attend Mass and a Tour of the Church 6:45pm - Church

Wed 11/2/2016 CP2 - 10 Focus Group - Justice and Service #2 5:30pm - 6:45pm - School Library

Sat 11/5/2016 6 - CP2 Diocesan Youth Rally - White Oak, SC 7am - 9:30pm

Wed 11/9/2016 3 to 6 Confessions, Penance & Reconciliation 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School

Wed 11/9/2016 K - 6 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 11/9/2016 CP1 CP1A - Tour of the Church  CP1B - Attend Mass & Tour of the Church

Wed 11/9/2016 CP2 - 12 Youth Leadership Devel. #3 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Sun 11/13/2016 CP2 - 10 Super Sunday #3 - Healed by Jesus 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Sun 11/13/2016 CP2 - 10 Parent Connection:  Parent Faith Session #3 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Wed 11/16/2016 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 11/16/2016 EP2 First Reconciliation Mandatory Parent Meeting 6pm - School Library

Sat 11/19/2016 HS Confirmation Rehearsal 9:30am School Cafeteria and Church

Wed 11/23/2016 K - CP1 & HS Thanksgiving Break - NO Religious Education Classes

Thur 11/24/2016 Everyone 943-947 Thanksgiving Day - Parish Mass 9am Mass

Fri 11/25/2016 CP2 Parish Service Project #3 - Angel Tree 7pm - Religious Education Center

Sun 11/27/2016 Everyone First Sunday of Advent Regular Sunday Mass Schedule

Wed 11/30/2016 Everyone ST. ANDREWS FEAST DAY 9am Mass

Wed 11/30/2016 Everyone CONFIRMATION MASS 6pm Candidates to Bishop & 7pm Mass

DAY DATE GRADE DECEMBER, 2016 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Sun 12/4/2016 CP2 - 10 Super Sunday #4 - Friendship In Jesus 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Sun 12/4/2016 CP2 - 10 Parent Connection:  Parent Faith Session #4 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Tues 12/5/2016 Everyone Advent Confessions, Penance & Reconciliation for Whole Parish 6pm

Tues 12/6/2016 Everyone Advent Confessions, Penance & Reconciliation for Whole Parish 10am

Wed 12/7/2016 3 to HS Confessions, Penance & Reconciliation 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School

Wed 12/7/2016 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes (Teaching Touching Safety Lesson) 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 12/7/2016 CP2 - 12 Youth Leadership Devel. #4 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Thurs 12/8/2016 Everyone 689 IMMACULATE CONCEPTION - HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION Masses - School at 9am, and 12pm & 6pm for Rel Ed

Fri 12/9/2016 Everyone Parent Connection:  Family Night #2 - Advent Special - Movie Night 7pm - 10pm - CLC

Wed 12/14/2016 CP2 - 10 Focus Group - Prayer and Worship #2 6:30pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Wed 12/21/2016 K - 12 NO Religious Education Classes 12/21 & 12/28/2016 - Christmas Break  

Sat 12/24/2016 Everyone 16 CHRISTMAS VIGIL - HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION Vigil Masses - 4pm, 6pm, 8pm-SP, & 10pm

Sun 12/25/2016 Everyone 16 CHRISTMAS DAY - HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION Regular Sunday Mass Schedule

Sat 12/31/2016 Everyone 18 SOLEMNITY OF MARY VIGIL - HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION Regular Saturday Mass Schedule

Sun 1/1/2017 Everyone 18 SOLEMNITY OF MARY - HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION Regular Sunday Mass Schedule

Revised on 9/6/2016
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St. Andrews Religious Education
 

DAY DATE GRADE JANUARY, 2017 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Fri 1/1/2017 Everyone 18 SOLEMNITY OF MARY - HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION Regular Saturday & Sunday Mass Schedule

Wed 1/4/2017 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Sun 1/8/2017 Everyone Epiphany Regular Saturday & Sunday Mass Schedule

Wed 1/11/2017 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 1/11/2017 CP2 - 10 Focus Group - Pastoral Care #2 5:30pm - 6:45pm - School Library

Sat 1/14/2017 6 to 12  Diocesan Stand Up For Life - Columbia, SC 7:30am - 8:30pm

Wed 1/18/2017 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 1/18/2017 EP2 & RCIC2 Confessions, Penance & Reconciliation 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School

Wed 1/25/2017 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 1/25/2017 EP2 & RCIC2 Teaching Mass 5:30pm   OR   6:45pm - Church

Wed 1/25/2017 CP2 - 12 Youth Leadership Devel. #5 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Wed 1/25/2017 CP2 Mass Ministry Hours 5:30pm   OR   6:45pm - Church

Sun 1/29/2017 CP2 - 10 Super Sunday #5 - The Importance of Community 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Sun 1/29/2017 CP2 - 10 Parent Connection:  Parent Faith Session #5 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

 

DAY DATE GRADE FEBRUARY, 2017 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Wed 2/1/2017 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Fri 2/3/2017 6 - CP1 Evangelization Retreat - CP1 required to attend 7pm - 10pm - CLC

Sat 2/4/2017 CP2 - 10 Confirmation Retreat - CP2 - required to attend 2pm - 10pm - CLC - Will attend 4:30pm Mass

Wed 2/8/2017 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 2/15/2017 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 2/15/2017 CP2 - 10 Focus Group - Pastoral Care #3 6:30pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Wed 2/22/2017 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 2/22/2017 CP2 - 12 Youth Leadership Devel. #6 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Fri-Sun 2/24-2/26 Everyone Diocesan Basketball Tournament in Greenville, SC

Fri 2/24/2017 Everyone Parent Connection:  Family Night #3 - Minute to Win It - Game Night 7pm - 9pm - CLC

Sun 2/26/2017 CP2 - 10 Super Sunday #6 - Weather the Storm 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Sun 2/26/2017 CP2 - 10 Parent Connection:  Parent Faith Session #6 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

DAY DATE GRADE MARCH, 2017 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Wed 3/1/2017 Everyone 219 ASH WEDNESDAY - Day of Fast and Abstinence       Masses 6:30am, School 9am, 12pm, Rel Ed 6pm & 8pm-Spanish Masses

Wed 3/8/2017 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Sat 3/11/2017 CP2 - 10 Focus Group - Justice and Service #3 7pm - 9:30pm - CLC

Wed 3/15/2017 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 3/15/2017 CP2 - HS Parish Service Project #4 - Stations of the Cross Rehearsal 5:30pm - 6:30pm - Church

Wed 3/22/2017 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 3/22/2017 CP2 - 12 Youth Leadership Devel. #7 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Sun 3/26/2017 CP2 - 10 Super Sunday #7 - Faith In the Real World 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Sun 3/26/2017 CP2 - 10 Parent Connection:  Parent Faith Session #7 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Wed 3/29/2017 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 3/29/2017 CP2 - HS Parish Service Project #4 - Stations of the Cross Rehearsal 5:30pm - 6:30pm - Church

DAY DATE GRADE  APRIL, 2017 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Mon 4/3/2017 Everyone Lent Confessions, Penance & Reconciliation for Whole Parish 6pm

Tues 4/4/2017 Everyone Lent Confessions, Penance & Reconciliation for Whole Parish 10am

Wed 4/5/2017 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 4/5/2017 CP2 - 10 Focus Group - Prayer and Worship #3 6:30pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Sun 4/9/2017 Everyone 38 PALM SUNDAY OF THE LORD'S PASSION Usual Mass Schedule

Wed 4/12/2017 K - CP1 & HS NO Religious Education Classes - 3/23/2017

Thu 4/13/2017 Everyone 39 HOLY THURSDAY - Evening Mass of the Lord's Supper Mass - 7:30pm of the Lord's Supper, Adoration till 10:00pm

Fri 4/14/2017 Everyone 40 GOOD FRIDAY        - Liturgy of the Lord's Passion 12pm - Stations, 3pm English Liturgy, 7pm Spanish Liturgy

Fri 4/14/2017 CP2 - HS Parish Service Project #4 - Stations of the Cross 12pm - 1pm

Sat 4/15/2017 Everyone 41 HOLY SATURDAY - Easter Vigil Mass Mass - 8:30pm

Sun 4/16/2017 Everyone 41 EASTER SUNDAY - HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION            Masses 8am, 10am & 12pm Masses at the Palace & 5pm Spanish Mass in Church

Wed 4/19/2017 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 4/26/2017 K - CP1 & HS Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School - HS will meet in Rel. Ed. Center Dining Room

Wed 4/26/2017 EP2 & RCIC2 Eucharistic Adoration 5:30pm  OR  6:45pm-Church

Wed 4/26/2017 CP2 - 12 Youth Leadership Devel. #8 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Fri 4/28/2017 MiddleSchool Middle School Musical 1:00pm & 6:00pm - Wheelwright Auditorium at CCU

Fri 4/28/2017 Everyone Parent Connection:  Family Night #4 - Family Olympics 7pm - 9pm - CLC

Sun 4/30/2017 CP2 - 10 Super Sunday #8 - Understanding Confirmation 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

Sun 4/30/2017 CP2 - 10 Parent Connection:  Parent Faith Session #8 6pm - 8:30pm - CLC  Will attend 5pm Mass

DAY DATE GRADE MAY, 2017 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Wed 5/3/2017 K - CP1 Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School

Fri 5/5/2017 6 - CP1 Evangelization Retreat - Going Deeper - CP1 required to attend 7pm - 10pm - CLC

Sat 5/6/2017 CP2 - 10 Confirmation Retreat - Going Deeper - CP2 - required to attend 2pm - 10pm - CLC - Will attend 4:30pm Mass

Wed 5/10/2017 K - CP1 Religious Education Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School

Wed 5/17/2017 K - CP1 Religious Education Last Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School

Thurs 5/18/2017 Everyone Elementary School Musical 6:00pm - CLC

Sun 5/21/2017 EP2 & RCIC2 FIRST HOLY COMMUNION MASSES 1:30pm  in English   OR   7:00pm in Spanish - Church

Wed 5/24/2017 K - CP1 Religious Education Make Up Classes 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School

Wed 5/24/2017 CP2 - 12 Youth Leadership Devel. #9 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Wed 5/31/2017 K - 12 NO Religious Education Classes until September 2017 5:30pm & 6:45pm-School

DAY DATE GRADE JUNE, 2017 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Fri 6/2/2017 CP2 - 12 Mini Course - Altaration Session #1 7pm - 9:30pm - CLC

Wed 6/7/2017 CP2 - 10 Focus Group - Commuity Life #2 7pm - 8:30pm - School Library

Fri 6/9/2017 CP2 - 12 Mini Course - Altaration Session #2 7pm - 9:30pm - CLC

Fri 6/16/2017 CP2 - 12 Mini Course - Altaration Session #3 7pm - 9:30pm - CLC

Wed 6/21/2017 CP2 - 12 Youth Leadership Devel. #10 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library

Fri 6/23/2017 CP2 - 12 Mini Course - Altaration Session #4 7pm - 9:30pm - CLC

All Week 6/26-6/30/16 PRK 4 - 5 Catholic Kidz Camp 8:30am - 12:00pm - School & CLC

DAY DATE GRADE JULY, 2017 COME TO CLASS AND COME TO MASS

Wed 7/5/2017 CP2 - 10 Focus Group - Commuity Life #3 7pm - 8:30pm - School Library

Sun 7/9/2017 6 - CP2 Mini Course - Theology of the Body - Kick Off - Session #1 6pm - 9pm - CLC

Mon 7/10/2017 6 - CP2 Mini Course - Theology of the Body Session #2 8:30am - 3:30pm - CLC

Tues 7/11/2017 6 - CP2 Mini Course - Theology of te Body Session #3 8:30am - 3:30pm - CLC

Wed 7/26/2017 CP2 - 12 Youth Leadership Devel. #11 6:45pm - 7:45pm - School Library
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